
5090

WGR Mini Turkey Corn Dogs (6 = 2.0 M/MA)

Pertinent Product

Information (PPI)

  Mini Corn Dogs

Batter Wrapped Mini Turkey Frank Made with Whole Grain Batter

6x6TixHi

30.15 lbsNet Weight

31.44 lbsGross Weight

18.00 inCase Length

15.25 inCase Width

6.50 inCase Height

1.03 ftCase Cube

545 days

4.02Serving Size (oz.)

114.00Serving Size (g)

119.00Servings Per Case

256.90Calories (kcal)

9.77Protein (g)

34.99Carbohydrates (g)

0.00Dietary Fiber (g)

9.55Fat (g)

1.79Saturated Fat (g)

0.1Trans Fatty Acid (g)

37.24Cholesterol (mg)

361.90Sodium (mg)

10.80Total Sugar (g)

54.80Calcium (mg)

1.74Iron (mg)

Allergens:

Ingredients:

CN Statement: CN ID Number: 

JTM Item Numbers:

Product Specifications:

Nutritional Information:

UPC (GTIN)

Product Title:

Products Containing USDA non-substitutable commodities bear the following statement: "Contains 

commodities donated by the United States Department of Agriculture. This product shall be sold only to 

eligible recipient agencies."

Statement:

Preparation:

225.35

8.57

30.69

0.00

8.38

1.57

0.0

32.67

317.46

9.47

48.07

1.53

100

3.53

5090

Milk, Egg,  Soy, Wheat

CN Serving 

Size

100g 

Serving

6/5# 30#Case Pack

Shelf Life (frozen)

TURKEY FRANK: Ground Turkey, Water, Dextrose. Contains 2% or less of: Corn Syrup, Spices, Salt, 

Potassium Chloride, Calcium Lactate, Flavorings, Sodium Phosphate, Paprika & Paprika Oleoresin, 

Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite. Casing made from Calcium Alginate., BATTER: Water, Whole Wheat 

Flour, Sugar, Enriched Degermed Yellow Corn Meal (Yellow Corn Meal, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine 

Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Contains 2% or less of Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, 

Sodium Bicarbonate), Soybean Oil, Corn Starch, Modified Corn Starch, Dried Honey, Ascorbic Acid, Salt, 

Wheat Starch, Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic 

Acid), Wheat

Flour, Soy Flour, Onion Powder, Soy Lecithin, Nonfat Milk, Eggs. COOKED IN VEGETABLE OIL (Contains 

one or more of: Corn Oil, Cottonseed Oil, Soybean Oil.), PREDUST: Enriched Wheat Flour (Enriched with 

Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Wheat Flour, Whey, Salt.

099599

Six 0.67 oz. fully cooked Mini Corn Dogs provide 2.00 oz. equivalent meat and 2.00 oz. 

equivalent grains for Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements. (Use of this logo and statement 

authorized by the Food and Nutrition Service, USDA 07/21.)

Milk, Egg,  Soy, Wheat

00049485050902
For best results: Prepare corn dogs from frozen

1. Pre-heat oven to 375F.

2. Place parchment pan liner on a full size sheet pan and spray lightly with pan coating.

3. Pour contents of bag of frozen corn dogs and spread evenly over the entire sheet pan leaving some space between 

each of them.

4. Bake at 375F for 15 - 17 minutes or until corn dogs reach 165F and batter is fully cooked and serve

Note: For best results leave oven doors closed during the entirety of the cooking step in order to keep oven temperature 

at optimum level.

Cooking times depend on load in the oven being heated.

295.75Potassium (mg)

Vitamin D (mcg)

Added Sugar (g) 8.32

0.180.20

337.15

9.48

* contains 0 grams artificial trans fat

Print Date/Time: 7/28/2022  9:44:15AM

JTM Food Group • 200 Sales Drive • Harrison, OH 45030

(513) 367.4900 • (800) 626.2308 • Fax (513) 367.3519

For the most current information, visit JTMFoodGroup.com




	5090_PPI.pdf
	5090_Label.pdf

