

Information (PPI)

Product Title:

Mini Corn Dogs

Batter Wrapped Mini Turkey Frank Made with Whole Grain Batter

JTM Item Numbers:	5090			
Nutritional Information:	CN Serving Size	100g Serving	Ingredients:	
Serving Size (oz.)	4.02	3.53	TURKEY FRANK: Ground Turkey, Water, Dextrose. Contains 2% or less of: Corn Syrup, Spices, Salt, Potassium Chloride, Calcium Lactate, Flavorings, Sodium Phosphate, Paprika & Paprika Oleoresin, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite. Casing made from Calcium Alginate., BATTER: Water, Whole Wheat Flour, Sugar, Enriched Degermed Yellow Corn Meal (Yellow Corn Meal, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Magazinate, Differine, Solia Asid). Contains 2%	
Serving Size (g)	114.00	100		
Servings Per Case	119.00			
Calories (kcal)	256.90	225.35	Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Contains 2% or less of Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Soybean Oil, Corn Starch, Modified Corn Starch, Dried Honey, Ascorbic Acid, Salt,	
Protein (g)	9.77	8.57	Wheat Starch, Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Wheat Flour, Soy Flour, Onion Powder, Soy Lecithin, Nonfat Milk, Eggs. COOKED IN VEGETABLE OIL (Contains one or more of: Corn Oil, Cottonseed Oil, Soybean Oil.), PREDUST: Enriched Wheat Flour (Enriched with Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Wheat Flour, Whey, Salt.	
Carbohydrates (g)	34.99	30.69		
Dietary Fiber (g)	0.00	0.00		
Total Sugar (g)	10.80	9.47		
Added Sugar (g)	9.48	8.32		
Fat (g)	9.55	8.38		
Saturated Fat (g)	1.79	1.57		
Trans Fatty Acid (g)	0.1	0.0		
* contains 0 grams artificial	l trans fat			
Cholesterol (mg)	37.24	32.67	CN Statement: CN ID Number: 099599	
Vitamin D (mcg)	0.20	0.18	Six 0.67 oz. fully cooked Mini Corn Dogs provide 2.00 oz. equivalent meat and 2.00 oz.	
Calcium (mg)	54.80	48.07	equivalent grains for Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements. (Use of this logo and statement authorized by the Food and Nutrition Service, USDA 07/21.)	
Iron (mg)	1.74	1.53		
Potassium (mg)	337.15	295.75		

Product Specifications:

Sodium (mg)

UPC (GTIN)	00049485050902
Case Pack	6/5# 30#
Net Weight	30.15 lbs
Gross Weight	31.44 lbs
Case Length	18.00 in
Case Width	15.25 in
Case Height	6.50 in
Case Cube	1.03 ft
TixHi	6x6
Shelf Life (frozen)	545 days
Allergens:	

361.90

317.46

Preparation:

For best results: Prepare corn dogs from frozen	
1. Pre-heat oven to 375F.	
Place parchment pan liner on a full size sheet pan and spray lightly with pan coating.	
Pour contents of bag of frozen corn dogs and spread evenly over the entire sheet pan leaving some seach of them.	space between
4. Bake at 375F for 15 - 17 minutes or until corn dogs reach 165F and batter is fully cooked and serve	
Note: For best results leave oven doors closed during the entirety of the cooking step in order to keep o at optimum level.	ven temperature
Cooking times depend on load in the oven being heated.	

Statement:

Products Containing USDA non-substitutable commodities bear the following statement: "Contains commodities donated by the United States Department of Agriculture. This product shall be sold only to eligible recipient agencies."

Milk, Egg, Soy, Wheat

LET'S CREATE GREAT DISHES TOGETHER.

5090

Not for Retail Sale

Mini Corn Dogs Batter Wrapped Mini Turkey Franks

Made with Whole Grain Batter

Pack Date 06/30/2021

Product #:

50900A

05090

19485

8

21181

TURKEY FRANK INGREDIENTS: Ground Turkey, Water, Dextrose. Contains 2% or less of: Corn Syrup, Spice, Salt, Potassium Chloride, Calcium Lactate, Flavorings, Sodium Phosphate, Paprika & Paprika Oleoresin, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite. Casing made from Calcium Alginate. BATTER INGREDIENTS: Water, Whole Wheat Flour, Sugar, Enriched Degermed Yellow Corn Meal (Yellow Corn Meal, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Contains 2% or less of Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Soybean Oil, Corn Starch, Modified Corn Starch, Dried Honey, Ascorbic Acid, Salt, Wheat Starch, Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Wheat Flour, Soy Flour, Onion Powder, Soy Lecithin, Nonfat Milk, Eggs. Cooked in Vegetable Oil (Contains one or more of: Corn Oil, Cottonseed Oil, Soybean Oil). PREDUST INGREDIENTS: Enriched Wheat Flour (Enriched with Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Wheat Flour, Whey, Salt. CONTAINS WHEAT, SOY, MILK, EGG

Copy not for documenting Federal Meal Requirement Batch #: - CN PBO0065804 PECI 099599 CN Six 0.67 oz. fully cooked Mini Corn Dogs provide 2.00 oz. equivalent meat and 2.00 oz. equivalent grains for Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements. (Use of this CN USDA logo and statement authorized by the Food and Nutrition Service, USDA 07/21.) Further Processed - CN -Certification Program Keep Frozen Fully Cooked Heat & Serve

NET WT 30.15 LBS

Distributed By: JTM Food Group, Harrison, OH 45030